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1 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN D] 6.100 14.466  (6)| 6.000 14.333 (14)[ 6.000 14.666 (9)| 5.600 14.666 (10)| 6.400 15.333 (2)| 6.500 15.133 (1)| 88.597 Q
E| 8.366 8.333 8.666 9.066 8.933 8.633

2 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN D|5.80014.333 (9)[ 5.900 14.466 (11)| 5.900 14.000 (17)| 5.200 14.233 (38)[ 6.500 15.300 (3)[ 5.900 14.533 (5)| 86.865 Q
E| 8533 8.566 8.100 9.033 8.800 8.633

3 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D|5.80013.733 (30)| 6.000 14.466 (12)| 5.700 13.733 (21)| 5.600 14.566 (16)| 6.100 14.833 (11)[ 6.600 13.733 (20)| 85.064 Q
E|7.933 8.466 8.033 9.066 -0.1 8.733 7.133

4 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D] 5.80013.666 (35)| 6.100 14.266 (16)[ 5.500 13.600 (28)| 5.600 14.733 (8)| 6.000 14.800 (12)| 5.400 13.833 (17)| 84.898 Q
E|7.966 -0.1 8.166 8.100 9.133 8.800 8.433

5 134 JARMAN Jake GBR D|6.60014.966 (1)| 5.800 14.266 (15)| 4.400 12.900 (55)( 6.000 15.166 (2)| 6.000 14.266 (29)| 4.800 13.333 (35) 84.897 Q
E| 8.366 8.466 8.500 9.266 -0.1 8.266 8.533

6 132 FRASER Joe GBR D] 6.000 13.533 (43) 5.900 14.000 (21)| 5.600 13.700 (22)( 5.200 14.300 (29)| 6.500 14.933 (10)| 6.400 14.200 (10) 84.666 Q
E|7633 -0.1 8.100 8.100 9.100 8.433 7.800

7 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR D] 5.80013.066 (57)| 6.600 15.033 (5)[ 5.000 13.600 (24)| 5.600 14.866 (4)| 6.600 15.266 (4)| 4.900 12.800 (45)| 84.631 Q
E|7666 -0.4 8.433 8.600 9.266 8.666 7.900

8 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA D] 550013.933 (24)[ 5.800 14.200 (19)[ 5.000 13.400 (33)| 4.800 14.000 (44)| 5.500 14.200 (31) 5.900 14.200 (9)( 83.933 Q
E|8.433 8.400 8.400 9.200 8.700 8.300

9 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PH|I D|6.30014.766 (2)| 4.800 13.066 (40)| 5.200 13.000 (49)( 5.600 14.800 (6)| 6.000 14.533 (19)| 5.400 13.466 (27) 83.631 Q
E| 8.466 8.266 7.800 9.300 -0.1 8.533 8.066

10 193 RICHARD Frederick USA D] 6.00013.833 (26)| 5.600 13.633 (29)[ 5.200 13.500 (31)| 5.200 13.933 (47)| 6.200 14.433 (23)| 5.800 14.166 (11)| 83.498 Q
E|7.933 -0.1 8.033 8.300 8.833 -0.1 8.233 8.366

11 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR D|6.20014.533  (4)| 6.500 13.466 (34)| 5.500 13.066 (43)[ 5.200 14.166 (40)[ 6.700 15.166 (6)| 5.500 12.766 (48) 83.163 Q
E|8.333 6.966 7.566 9.066 -0.1 8.466 7.266

12 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo sul D|5.20013.800 (27)(6.100 14.233 (18)| 4.800 13.233 (38)| 4.800 13.900 (48)| 5.900 14.500 (21)[ 5.100 13.400 (31)| 83.066 Q
E| 8.600 8.133 8.433 9.100 8.600 8.300

13 190 JUDA Paul USA D] 5.80013.966 (23)| 5.300 13.600 (31)[ 5.200 13.400 (35)| 5.200 14.533 (18)| 5.400 14.033 (38)( 5.100 13.333 (36)| 82.865 Q
E|8.166 8.300 8.200 9.333 8.633 8.233

14 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 6.000 12.900 (59)| 6.100 13.633 (30)| 5.000 13.500 (30)( 5.200 14.366 (27)| 6.400 14.733 (13)| 5.700 13.666 (21)| 82.798 Q
E|7.000 -0.1 7.533 8.500 9.166 8.333 7.966

15 103 MOORE Jesse AUS D] 5.50013.966 (22)[ 6.300 13.700 (27)| 4.500 13.033 (44)| 4.800 14.233 (37)| 5.400 14.200 (30)| 5.300 13.566 (25)| 82.698 Q
E| 8.466 7.400 8.533 9.433 8.800 8.266

16 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA D|5.30013.566 (39)|5.60013.833 (23)| 5.000 13.400 (33)| 5.200 14.500 (21)| 5.700 13.766 (49)| 5.000 13.166 (40)| 82.231 Q
E| 8.266 8.233 8.400 9.300 8.066 8.166

17 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D] 6.00013.700 (32)| 6.000 13.300 (37)| 5.500 13.766 (20)[ 5.600 13.900 (52)( 5.700 14.066 (37)| 5.200 13.366 (34) 82.098 Q
E|s8.000 -0.3 7.300 8.266 8.600 -0.3 8.366 8.166

18 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ D|6.30014.433 (8)| 5.700 13.266 (38)| 4.400 13.000 (47)[ 5.200 14.300 (29)( 5.900 14.366 (25)| 6.200 12.700 (50) 82.065 Q
E|8.133 7.566 8.600 9.100 8.466 6.500

19 108 SOARES Diogo BRA D] 5.40013.100 (56)( 5.400 13.600 (32)[ 4.500 13.033 (44)| 4.800 14.200 (39)| 5.400 13.933 (43)| 5.600 14.133 (12)] 81.999 Q
E|8100 -04 8.200 8.533 9.400 8.533 8.533

20 174 LANGENEGGER Florian sul D|5.60013.633 (36)[ 5.200 13.633 (28)| 4.700 12.933 (53)| 5.200 14.433 (25)| 5.400 14.166 (32)[ 4.800 13.100 (41)| 81.898 Q
E|8333 -03 8.433 8.233 9.233 8.766 8.300

21 175 SEIFERT Noe sul D|5.70014.100 (15)[ 5.700 13.866 (22)| 5.000 13.366 (36)| 4.800 14.066 (43)( 6.300 14.600 (17)[ 5.400 11.800 (63)| 81.798 NR
E| 8.400 8.166 8.366 9.266 8.300 6.400

22 112 DOLCI Felix CAN D] 6.20014.133 (14)| 4.900 11.133 (63)[ 5.500 13.366 (37)| 5.200 14.333 (28)| 5.900 14.400 (24)| 5.900 14.133 (13)| 81.498 Q
E|7.933 6.233 7.866 9.133 8.500 8.233

23 168 RIJKEN Frank NED D/ 5.00013.600 (37)| 5500 13.400 (35)| 4.500 12.933 (52)( 4.800 13.300 (60)[ 6.000 14.600 (16)| 5.100 13.400 (31)] 81.233 Q
E| 8.600 7.900 8.433 8.800 -0.3 8.600 8.300

24 139 DUNKEL Nils GER D|5.100 12.600 (62)| 6.400 14.566 (10)| 5.600 13.700 (22)( 4.800 13.600 (59)( 5.800 13.966 (41)| 5.100 12.800 (47) 81.232 Q
E| 7.500 8.166 8.100 8.800 8.166 7.700

25 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA D|6.00014.000 (20)| 4.50011.700 (60)| 5.200 13.600 (26)| 5.600 14.433 (26)| 5.600 14.000 (39)| 5.400 13.433 (30)| 81.166 NR|
E| 8.000 7.200 8.400 8.933 -0.1 8.400 8.033
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26 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN D] 5.40013.333 (47)[ 5.100 13.033 (43)[ 5.400 13.933 (18)[ 5.200 13.766 (56)| 5.900 14.333 (27)| 4.900 12.400 (55)| 80.798 Q
E|7.933 7.933 8.533 8.566 8.433 7.500
27 129 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.70014.166 (11)| 5500 13.566 (33)[ 5.000 13.433 (32)[ 5.200 12.933 (62)[ 4.500 12.433 (62)| 6.100 13.666 (22)| 80.197 R1
E| 8.466 8.066 8.433 7.833 -0.1 7.933 7.566
28 195 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB D|5.10012.966 (58)[ 6.200 14.400 (13)[ 3.800 12.166 (62)| 4.800 13.866 (53)| 4.900 13.766 (48)| 4.900 12.800 (45) 79.964 R2
E|8266 -04 8.200 8.366 9.066 8.866 7.900
29 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN D] 5500 13.233 (53)[ 4.800 12.233 (53)[ 4.300 12.600 (59)| 4.800 13.633 (58)| 5.800 13.966 (41)| 5.800 14.033 (15)| 79.698 NR|
E|7.733 7.433 8.300 8.933 -0.1 8.166 8.233
30 191 MALONE Brody USA D] 5.60012.666 (61)| 5500 12.100 (55)| 5.900 14.233 (14)[ 5.200 13.833 (55)[ 5.900 14.533 (18)| 6.200 12.233 (59)| 79.598 NR|
E| 7.066 6.600 8.333 8.933 -0.3 8.633 6.033
31 182 DODANLI Emre TUR D] 5.80012.800 (60)| 4.100 11.766 (58)| 4.500 12.866 (57)( 5.200 14.466 (24)[ 5.200 13.966 (40)[ 5.600 13.733 (19)| 79.597 R3
E| 7.000 7.666 8.366 9.266 8.766 8.133
32 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR D] 6.50014.533 (5)[ 4.700 11.733 (59)[ 4.600 12.400 (61)| 5.600 14.500 (23)| 5.400 13.900 (45)| 4.400 12.466 (52)| 79.532NR|
E|8.033 7.033 7.800 8.900 8.500 8.066
33 123 GEORGIOU Marios CcYP D|5.40013.266 (50)| 5.500 13.400 (35)| 4.800 12.900 (56)( 4.800 13.966 (46)| 5.300 11.600 (63)| 5.900 14.366 (8)| 79.498 R4
E|7.966 -0.1 7.900 8.100 9.166 6.300 8.466
34 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.700 13.733 (29)| 5.200 12.766 (48)| 4.700 13.066 (42)[ 5.200 14.300 (29)[ 5.200 13.833 (46)| 4.500 11.800 (62) 79.498
E| 8.033 7.566 8.366 9.100 8.633 7.300
35 126 ABAD Nestor ESP D] 5.80014.000 (18)[ 5.000 13.166 (39)[ 5.300 13.600 (27)| 5.200 14.500 (21)| 3.800 10.766 (64)| 5.300 13.300 (38)| 79.332
E| 8.200 8.166 8.300 9.300 6.966 8.000
36 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER D/ 5.900 13.600 (38)| 5.700 12.233 (54)| 4.600 13.000 (48)[ 5.200 13.900 (51)| 5.800 13.133 (56)| 5.400 13.466 (27)| 79.332
E|7.800 -0.1 6.533 8.400 8.700 7.333 8.066
37 106 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D] 550013.533 (42)[ 5.600 12.266 (52)[ 4.300 12.700 (58)| 5.200 14.166 (41)| 6.000 13.033 (57)| 5.400 13.400 (33)| 79.098
E|8.133 -0.1 6.666 8.400 8.966 7.033 8.000
38 162 LEE Junho KOR D] 5.300 13.700 (31)[ 4.700 11.200 (62)[ 5.000 13.600 (24)| 5.600 14.533 (20)| 5.200 13.600 (52)| 5.200 12.266 (58)| 78.899
E| 8.400 6.500 8.600 8.933 8.400 7.066
39 140 EDER Timo GER D/ 5500 13.400 (45)| 5.800 12.800 (47)| 4.600 13.066 (41)[ 5.200 13.900 (50)| 5.200 13.366 (54)| 4.800 12.266 (57)| 78.798
E|8.000 -0.1 7.000 8.466 8.800 -0.1 8.166 7.466
40 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY D] 560012466 (63)[5.300 13.066 (41)[ 5.700 13.600 (29)| 5.200 12.700 (65)| 5.900 14.133 (34)| 4.800 12.700 (49)| 78.665
E|6.966 -0.1 7.766 7.900 7.800 -0.3 8.233 7.900
41 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D] 4.80013.100 (55)[ 5.900 13.833 (24)[ 4.000 12.466 (60)| 4.000 12.900 (63)| 5.000 13.733 (50)| 4.500 12.466 (53)| 78.498
E| 8.300 7.933 8.466 8.900 8.733 7.966
42 109 PENEV Kevin BUL D|6.10014.166 (12)| 5.600 11.633 (61)| 5.000 13.166 (40)[ 5.400 14.000 (45)( 4.400 12.466 (61)| 4.900 12.200 (60)| 77.631
E|8.166 -0.1 6.033 8.166 8.900 -0.3 8.366 -0.3 7.300
43 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED D] 5200 13.533 (40)[ 3.800 11.800 (57)[ 4.300 13.000 (46)| 4.800 13.833 (54)| 5.600 13.000 (58)| 5.300 11.766 (64)| 76.932
E| 8.333 8.000 8.700 9.033 7.400 6.466
44 128 MIR Nicolau ESP D|550013.666 (33)[ 4.600 12.666 (50)[ 4.700 12.966 (50)| 5.200 12.733 (64)| 3.200 7.466 (65)| 5.300 13.333 (37)| 72.830
E|8.166 8.066 8.266 7.833 -0.3 7.266 -3.0 8.033

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty Q Qualified
Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings \j\ Vault Parallel Bars
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